

www.forkidssakeelc.com

http://www.facebook.com/forkidssake
http://www.facebook.com/juliehenespicano
http://www.facebook.com/zantzone

10300 Dexto

forkidssakeelc@sbcglobal.net

For Kid's Sake Early Learning Center

10300 Dexter-Pinckney Road PO Box 952

Pinckney, Michigan 48169 Phone: (734) 878-1200

After Hours Care Policy

For Kid's Sake Early Learning Center, LLC, does not legislate, condone, or censure private Childcare that staff may provide to families outside their paid working hours at For Kid's Sake. For Kid's Sake Early Learning Center LLC takes no responsibility or liability for actions or arrangements made by staff or families of For Kid's Sake that are not a part of our contracted services. This care is not a part of the For Kid's Sake Early Learning Center program, and as such will not be discussed or arranged during working hours. All arrangements for such care are private and will be treated as such.